Shri Dhaneshwari Manav Vikas Mandal's

SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(D.Pharm & B.Pharm)
At. Hatta Tq. Basmat Dist. Hingoli (M.5.) 431705

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during last five years
(Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

54

40

47

50

38

2.1.2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/ State Govt rule year wise during the

last five years

HEI Input :
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
59 51 51 51 51
gy e—
PRINCIPAL ‘
SMP.Oaliege of Phermacy BPharm

@atta To.Besmeth Dist. Mo




