Shri Dhaneshwari Manav Vikas Mandal's



SVP COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(D.Pharm & B.Pharm)

At. Hatta Tq. Basmat Dist. Hingoli (M.S.) 431705

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
54	40	47	50	38

2.1.2.2. Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/ State Govt rule year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
59	51	51	51	51



PRINCIPAL
S.M.P.College of Phermacy (R.Pharm)
flatte, Tq.Besmeth Dist. Himan